
HALF TRAY 8-10 People 

FULL TRAY 12-20 People 

 

APPETIZERS HALF TRAY FULL TRAY 

Assorted Pierogi $35 $65 

Kopytka ( dumplings) with Hummus  $30 $60 

Kielbasa with red and green peppers and onion $35 $65 

Kraut& Mushroom Croquettes $45 $80 

Mini Potatoes Pancakes  $35 $65 

Spicy Mashed Potato Balls  $30 $60 

Cocktail Shrimps  $45 $75 

Sweet & sour or gravy Meatballs  $40 $65 

Polish Cold Cuts & cheese Plater Mix  $45 $65 

Grilled Blood Sausage with Kraut $55 $85 

Sausage Stuffed Mushrooms  $50 $75 

Prosciutto Wrapped Grilled Asparagus $55 $80 

 

SALADS SMALL BOWL LARGE BOWL 

CUCCUMBER SALAD  $25 $45 

SAUERKROUT  $25 $45 

HOT BEETS  $35 $55 

COLESLAW  
 
MICHIGAN SALAD  
CHOOPED GREEK SLALAD  
CAESAR SALAD 
GRILLED ASPARAGUS  

$25 
$35 
$35 
$35 
$35 

$45 
$55 
$55 
$55 
$55 

CORN WITH BACKON AND RED PEPPERS  $30 $55 

ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS  $30 $55 

GREEN BROCCALI WITH GARLIC AND PARMESIAONO  $30 $55 

CAULIFLOWER WITH BUTTERED BREADCRUMS  $30 $55 

Green Bean Almandine $30 $45 

SIDE DISHES HALF TRAY FULL TRAY 

Garlic Mushed potatoes  $25 $45 

Dill Baby Potatoes  $30 $50 

Buttered Redskins  $30 $55 

Roasted  Potatoes  $35 $55 

Grilled Buttered Kopytka  $30 $55 

Gipsy Baby Potatoes  $35 $55 

Bacon Mashed Potato Balls $35 $55 



SOUPS   QUART 

Dill Pickle   $10 

Chicken Noodle  $10 

Mushroom  $10 

Barley   $10 

Basil Tomatoes   $10 

Red Borscht  $10 

Rye Flower Sour ( Zurek)   $10 

 

CHICKEN  HALF TRAY FULL TRAY 

 Chicken Cutlet in white wine and Lemon Sauce & Capers  $50 $90 

Oven Roasted Chicken  $45 $85 

Breaded Chicken Scaloppini   $45 $85 

Chicken De Volaille  
Wawel Chicken  
City Chicken 
Chicken with red wine and mushrooms 

$55 
$55 
 
$50 

$105 
$105 
 
$90 

 

PORK HALF TRAY FULL TRAY 

Breaded Pork Chop $50 $95 

Polish Pork Schnitzel  $40 $75 

Pork Goulash $40 $75 

Pork Tenderloin  $50 $95 

 

BEEF HALF TRAY FULL TRAY 

Roast Beef  $65 $110 

Beef Medallions  $85 $125 

Beef Stroganoff  $65 $110 

Beef Meatballs with mushroom gravy  $65 $110 

Beef Goulash  $65 $110 

 

SEAFOOD  HALF TRAY FULL TRAY 

Salmon with Asparagus  $85 $130 

Coconut or Grilled Garlic   Shrimps  $85 $130 

Potato Crusted Salmon  $85 $130 

Baked Cod Almandine  $85 $130 

Lake Perch  $85 $130 

 

 

SIGNATURE DISHES HALF TRAY FULL TRAY 

Stuffed  Cabbage  $45 $85 

Cod in Vegetable ( ryba po 
grecku)  

$85 $130 

Meat filled Dumplings ( Pyzy)  $45 $85 

Meat Loaf  $40 $75 

Veal Schnitzel  $85 $130 

 


