HALF TRAY	8-10 People
FULL TRAY	12-20 People

APPETIZERS	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Assorted Pierogi	\$35	\$65
Kopytka (dumplings) with Hummus	\$30	\$60
Kielbasa with red and green peppers and onion	\$35	\$65
Kraut& Mushroom Croquettes	\$45	\$80
Mini Potatoes Pancakes	\$35	\$65
Spicy Mashed Potato Balls	\$30	\$60
Cocktail Shrimps	\$45	\$75
Sweet & sour or gravy Meatballs	\$40	\$65
Polish Cold Cuts & cheese Plater Mix	\$45	\$65
Grilled Blood Sausage with Kraut	\$55	\$85
Sausage Stuffed Mushrooms	\$50	\$75
Prosciutto Wrapped Grilled Asparagus	\$55	\$80

SALADS	SMALL BOWL	LARGE BOWL
CUCCUMBER SALAD	\$25	\$45
SAUERKROUT	\$25	\$45
HOT BEETS	\$35	\$55
COLESLAW MICHIGAN SALAD CHOOPED GREEK SLALAD CAESAR SALAD GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$25 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35	\$45 \$55 \$55 \$55 \$55 \$55
CORN WITH BACKON AND RED PEPPERS	\$30	\$55
ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$30	\$55
GREEN BROCCALI WITH GARLIC AND PARMESIAONO	\$30	\$55
CAULIFLOWER WITH BUTTERED BREADCRUMS	\$30	\$55
Green Bean Almandine	\$30	\$45
SIDE DISHES	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Garlic Mushed potatoes	\$25	\$45
Dill Baby Potatoes	\$30	\$50
Buttered Redskins	\$30	\$55
Roasted Potatoes	\$35	\$55
Grilled Buttered Kopytka	\$30	\$55
Gipsy Baby Potatoes	\$35	\$55
Bacon Mashed Potato Balls	\$35	\$55

SOUPS	QUART
Dill Pickle	\$10
Chicken Noodle	\$10
Mushroom	\$10
Barley	\$10
Basil Tomatoes	\$10
Red Borscht	\$10
Rye Flower Sour (Zurek)	\$10

CHICKEN	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Chicken Cutlet in white wine and Lemon Sauce & Capers	\$50	\$90
Oven Roasted Chicken	\$45	\$85
Breaded Chicken Scaloppini	\$45	\$85
Chicken De Volaille	\$55	\$105
Wawel Chicken	\$55	\$105
City Chicken		
Chicken with red wine and mushrooms	\$50	\$90

PORK	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Breaded Pork Chop	\$50	\$95
Polish Pork Schnitzel	\$40	\$75
Pork Goulash	\$40	\$75
Pork Tenderloin	\$50	\$95

BEEF	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Roast Beef	\$65	\$110
Beef Medallions	\$85	\$125
Beef Stroganoff	\$65	\$110
Beef Meatballs with mushroom gravy	\$65	\$110
Beef Goulash	\$65	\$110

SEAFOOD	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Salmon with Asparagus	\$85	\$130
Coconut or Grilled Garlic Shrimps	\$85	\$130
Potato Crusted Salmon	\$85	\$130
Baked Cod Almandine	\$85	\$130
Lake Perch	\$85	\$130

SIGNATURE DISHES	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Stuffed Cabbage	\$45	\$85
Cod in Vegetable (ryba po grecku)	\$85	\$130
Meat filled Dumplings (Pyzy)	\$45	\$85
Meat Loaf	\$40	\$75
Veal Schnitzel	\$85	\$130